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Чемпіонат U-21
2020/21 26-й тур, Матч №181

Субота, 08.05.2021, 11:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 7°C.

«Львів» Львів

0 : 2

«Олімпік» Донецьк

12 Ольховий Ілля
4 Оберман Євген
18 Комарець Максим
3 Микосовський Данило
19 Григоращук Степан
5 Демків Станіслав (К)
8 Малашевський Остап
13 Хімчак Максим
20 Бекерський Ігор
7 Шута Артур-Богдан
11 Велвес

Запасні
1 Лалак Юрій
16 Топчій Сергій
6 Гураль Роман
17 Неворотін Андрій
14 Панчишин Богдан
9 Пилипишин Назар
10 Лаутаро
15 Задорожний Максим
2 Алфьоров Олег

Тренер
Рипновський Ігор

1 Пацкан Євген
18 Анніч Ярослав
6 Островерх Сергій (К)
8 Касабуцький Дмитро
20 Мазур Євгеній
10 Шишкін Сергій
9 Сарбєй Павло
16 Чижик Даніїл
7 Громенко Владислав
11 Бороденко Дмитро
19 Осадець Даниїл

Запасні
12 Горбатюк Андрій
5 Голуб Денис
23 Диянчук Дмитро
15 Міщенко Олександр
17 Ковтун Дмитро

Тренер
Курята Віктор

Арбітр:
Копієвський Віктор
Асистент 1:
Федорак Юрій
Асистент 2:
Чопілко Тарас
4-й арбітр:
Файда Василь
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Мосейчук Юрій
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Чемпіонат U-21, 2020/21, 26-й тур, Матч №181
Субота, 08.05.2021, 11:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 7°C.

«Львів» Львів 0 : 2 «Олімпік» Донецьк
15' 11 Бороденко Дмитро

4 Оберман Євген 27'

4 Оберман Євген
6 Гураль Роман 40'

5 Демків Станіслав
16 Топчій Сергій 40'

53' 18 Анніч Ярослав

54' 19 Осадець Даниїл
11 Велвес

9 Пилипишин Назар 65'

68' 9 Сарбєй Павло
23 Диянчук Дмитро

7 Шута Артур-Богдан
15 Задорожний Максим 68'

8 Малашевський Остап 68'

70' 16 Чижик Даніїл
5 Голуб Денис

16 Топчій Сергій
17 Неворотін Андрій 77'

90+1' 6 Островерх Сергій

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


